
 

 

                                                                                                                          

  
 

S.No. Image Description & 
Branding 

Indicative 
Price 
(50+) 

Indicativ
e Price 
(100+) 

Indicative 
Price 

(200+) 
 
1 

 

 
Light weight 
travel mug; 

 
Available in 

electric red & 
blue color,  

 
Screen printing 

of your logo 

 
 
 

80 

 
 
 

78 

 
 
 

75 

2 

 

 
Stainless steel 
insulated mug; 

 
Available in 

Red, Blue and 
Green Color 

 
 

Screen printing 
or laser 

etching of your 
logo 

 

 
 
 
 

150 

 
 
 
 

147 

 
 
 
 

145 

3 

 

 
Steel coffee 

mug 
 

Screen printing 
or laser 

etching of your 
logo 

 
 
 

80 

 
 
 

78 

 
 
 

75 



 

 

4 

 

 
Car charging 
mug with car 

charging 
extension 

 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo 

 
 

400 

 
 

395 

 
 

392 

5 

 

 
Desk mug in 

set of 3 
 

 
Screen printing 

of your logo 

 
 
 
 

325 

 
 
 
 

322 

 
 
 
 

320 

6  

 

 
Swiss military 

steel Mug 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo 

 
 
 
 

200 

 
 
 
 

195 

 
 
 
 

192 



 

 

7 

 

 
Health 

magnetic 
insulated mug, 

for earthly 
recharged 

magnet inside 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo 

 
 
 
 

160 

 
 
 
 

158 

 
 
 
 

155 

8 

 

 
Coffee warmer 

mug 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

247 

 
 
 
 

245 

9 

 

 
Frosted mug 

 
 
Screen printing 

or digital 
printing of 
your logo 

 
 
 
 
 

90 

 
 
 
 
 

87 

 
 
 
 
 

85 



 

 

10 

 

 
Whirling mug 
to shake your 

coffee & drinks 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo 

 
 
 
 

320 

 
 
 
 

317 

 
 
 
 

314 

11  

 
 

 
 
 

Stand coffee 
cup 

 
Screen printing 

of your logo 

 
 
 
 

45 

 
 
 
 

42 

 
 
 
 

40 

12 

 

 
Kids Cup 

 
Screen printing 

of your logo 

 
 
 
 

45 

 
 
 
 

42 

 
 
 
 

40 



 

 

13 

 

 
 
 

Color Changing 
Magic Mug 

 
Transfer 

colorful dye 
sublimation or 

inkjet 
sublimation 

 
 
 
 
 

350 

 
 
 
 
 

345 

 
 
 
 
 

340 

14 

 

 
Promotional 

Mug 
 

100+ design 
available in 

ceramic, bone-
china and 

designer mug 
 

Screen 
printing, 
transfer 

digital, dye 
sublimation or 

inkjet 
sublimation 

 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

15 

 

 
Picture insert 

Mug 
 

Picture of the 
event, 

occasion or 
logo 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

245 



 

 

16 

 

 
 
 

Dual mug 
 

Screen printing 
or transfer 

digital of your 
logo  

 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

245 

17 

 

 
 
 

Black Mug 
 
Screen printing 
or transfer dye 
sublimation of 

your logo  
 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

245 

18 

 

 
Screaming Beer 
Mug (mug with 

bell) 
 

Screen printing 
of your logo  

 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

245 



 

 

19 

 

 
 
 

Mug With 
Spoon 

 
Screen printing 

of your logo  

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 

245 

20  

 
 

 
 

Multi Color Mug 
 

Available in 
various designs 

and color 
pattern 

 
Screen printing 

of your logo 
 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

 
 
 
 

50-150 

 
For more information on corporate giveaway and other promotional merchandising  

 
 
 
Contact us: 
  
Sirius Marketing – (a wing of) Seasons gifting 
 
seasons.gifting@gmail.com 
 
Sneha  - 9718167908 
Navin - 9891095111 
Landline – 011-4100 5453 
 
364, II floor, sant nagar, east of kailash 
new delhi – 110065 
 
For more product info, please visit: 
http://seasonsgifting.blogspot.com/ 


