

S.No.	lmage	Description & Branding	Indicative Price (50+)	Indicativ e Price (100+)	Indicative Price (200+)
1		Light weight travel mug; Available in electric red & blue color, Screen printing of your logo	80	78	75
2	Stainless Stell Mug Code: 102	Stainless steel insulated mug; Available in Red, Blue and Green Color Screen printing or laser etching of your logo	150	147	145
3	Mindtouch	Steel coffee mug Screen printing or laser etching of your logo	80	78	75

4					
7		Car charging mug with car charging extension	400	395	392
		Screen printing of your logo			
5		Desk mug in			
		set of 3 Screen printing of your logo	325	322	320
6		Swiss military steel Mug			
	SWIES	Screen printing of your logo	200	195	192

7	Health magnetic insulated mug, for earthly recharged magnet inside Screen printing of your logo	160	158	155
8	Coffee warmer mug Screen printing of your logo	250	247	245
9	Frosted mug Screen printing or digital printing of your logo	90	87	85

10		Whirling mug to shake your coffee & drinks Screen printing of your logo	320	317	314
11	B.2				
	Coffee Organia	Stand coffee cup Screen printing of your logo	45	42	40
12		Kids Cup Screen printing of your logo	45	42	40

13	With your help, we can achieve it. Hease conserve electron Case conserve electron	Color Changing Magic Mug Transfer colorful dye sublimation or inkjet sublimation	350	345	340
14	Www.hupshot.com IT CONSULTING	Promotional Mug 100+ design available in ceramic, bonechina and designer mug Screen printing, transfer digital, dye sublimation or inkjet sublimation	50-150	50-150	50-150
15		Picture insert Mug Picture of the event, occasion or logo	250	250	245

16	Dual mug Screen printing or transfer digital of your logo	250	250	245	
17	Black Mug Screen printing or transfer dye sublimation of your logo	250	250	245	
18	Screaming Beer Mug (mug with bell) Screen printing of your logo	250	250	245	

19	A Sider is a forever friend handpicked for you by God	Mug With Spoon Screen printing of your logo	250	250	245
20		Multi Color Mug Available in various designs and color pattern Screen printing of your logo	50-150	50-150	50-150

For more information on corporate giveaway and other promotional merchandising

Contact us:

Sirius Marketing - (a wing of) Seasons gifting

seasons.gifting@gmail.com

Sneha - 9718167908 Navin - 9891095111 Landline - 011-4100 5453

364, II floor, sant nagar, east of kailash new delhi - 110065

For more product info, please visit: http://seasonsgifting.blogspot.com/